
 
SCHOOL OPENINGS AND CLOSURES FOR 2024/2025 

 
 
 

TERM ONE 2024 
Open  Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
Close  Friday 18th October 2024 
 

TERM TWO 2024 
  Open  Monday 28th October 2024 
  Close  Friday 20th December 2024 

 
TERM THREE 2025 

  Open  Tuesday 7th January 2025 
  Close  Friday 14th February 2025 
 

TERM FOUR 2025 
  Open  Monday 24th February 2025 
  Close    Friday 11th April 2025 
   

TERM FIVE 2025 
  Open  Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
  Close  Friday 2nd May 2025 
  Open  Tuesday 6th May 2025 
  Close  Thursday 22nd May 2025 

 
TERM SIX 2025 

  Open  Monday 9th June 2025 
  Close  Friday 18th July 2025 

 
 
 

INSET DAYS 
Monday 2nd September 2024 

Monday 6th January 2025 
Friday 23rd May 2025 

Monday 21st July 2025 
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 


